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Form to be sent to:

	Organizing Committee

	Sokolsko društvo “Vojvodina“ Novi Sad

Contact person: Mr. Géza Mikes

Tel. / Fax: +381 (0)21 529568 ; Mob.: +381 (0)64 1809713
E-mail: sdvmemorial@gmail.com



Deadline: 19 NOVEMBER 2021
	MAG - Nominative registration


	National Federation Name


	
	Country:
	

	
	
	City:
	

	
	
	Address:
	

	Club Name
	
	Contact person:
	

	
	
	Phone:
	

	
	
	E-mail:
	


	GYMNASTS

	Name
	Date of Birth
	Category
	T-shirt size

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	


(ADD ROWS TO THE TABLE IF NECESSARY!)
	Function
	Name
	M/F
	T-shirt size

	MAG Coach 1.
	
	
	

	MAG Coach 2.
	
	
	

	MAG Judge 1.
	
	
	

	MAG Judge 2.
	
	
	

	MAG Team Manager
	
	
	

	MAG Physiotherapist
	
	
	

	MAG Doctor
	
	
	

	MAG Head of Delegation
	
	
	


(ADD ROWS TO THE TABLE IF NECESSARY!)
	Place and date 
	Seal of the Club or NF
	Club or NF authorised signature

	
	

	Signature of the President of the participating Club or NF

	
	
	





MEMORIAL “LAZA KRSTIĆ and MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"


Novi Sad (SRB)


10 – 12 December 2021

















